
  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Amendment # _2___ 
FY14-16 Request for Proposals 

 FY14-17 Tobacco Prevention and Control Community Grant Program 
 

 

Amendment Issue Date: 3/19/2013 

This amendment corrects the Pre-proposal Teleconference call-in number found on page 22, 
Section 3.07 of the RFP. 
 
The RFP states: “Pre-proposal Teleconference: March 20, 2013, 11a.m. 
   Call 907-791-2345 passcode 81826# to join the teleconference” 
 
Correction: “Pre-proposal Teleconference: March 20, 2013, 11a.m. 
   Call 800-791-2345 passcode 81826# to join the teleconference” 

  

Department of Health and Social Services 
Finance and Management Services 
Grants and Contracts Support Team 
333 Willoughby Avenue, Suite 760 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 
 


